Solicitation No.: B-10-030-DD Contract No.: C-10-038-DD SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2445 TABULATION OF BIDS PROPOSAL: Job No. 10-4518 2010 Pipe Bursting Work Order Construction Contract Phase 2 TIME & 2:00 P.M. DATE: April 22, 2010 (per addendum)			PM Construction & Rehab, L.P. 131 N. Richey Pasadena, TX 77506		Veolia ES Industrial Services 4437 S. Hwy 77 Rockdale, TX 76567		WRS Infrastructure & Environment, Inc. 221 Hobbs Street, Suite 108 Tampa, Florida 33619		Pipelayers, Inc. 7580 Grissom Rd. San Antonio, TX 78251		
Item No.	Estimate Otv	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
103.1	63.00	LF	Remove Concrete Curt	\$2.00	\$126.00	\$10.00	\$630.00	\$5.00	\$315.00	\$5.00	\$315.00
103.2	125.00	SY	Remove Sidewalks and Driveway	\$10.00	\$1,250.00	\$10.00	\$1,250.00	\$5.00	\$625.00	\$12.00	\$1,500.00
200.6	63.00	CY	Flexible Base (Complete in place)	\$45.00	\$2,835.00	\$35.00	\$2,205.00	\$5.00	\$315.00	\$150.00	\$9,450.00
205.1 205.2	625.00 625.00	SY SY	Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Type "B' Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Type "C'	\$5.00 \$5.00	\$3,125.00 \$3,125.00	\$42.50 \$49.50	\$26,562.50 \$30,937.50	\$38.00 \$38.00	\$23,750.00 \$23,750.00	\$26.00 \$26.00	\$16,250.00 \$16,250.00
205.2	625.00	SY	Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Type "D'	\$5.00	\$3,125.00	\$49.30	\$34,375.00	\$38.00	\$23,125.00	\$26.00	\$16,250.00
205.5	025.00	51	Salvage Haul Stockpile Asphalt Pavement 1.5"	\$5.00	\$5,125.00	\$55.00	\$54,575.00	\$37.00	\$25,125.00	\$20.00	\$10,250.00
208.1	313.00	SY	Depth	\$1.00	\$313.00	\$20.00	\$6,260.00	\$32.00	\$10,016.00	\$8.00	\$2,504.00
200.1	515.00	51		<b>\$1100</b>	\$515100	\$20100	\$0,200100	452.00	\$10,010.00	\$0.00	¢2,00 1100
			Salvage Haul Stockpile Asphalt Pavement 2"								
208.2	313.00	SY	Depth	\$1.00	\$313.00	\$25.00	\$7,825.00	\$38.00	\$11,894.00	\$10.00	\$3,130.00
200.2	212.00	CV.	Salvage Haul Stockpile Asphalt Pavement 3"	¢1.00	\$212.00	\$22.00	\$10,017,00	¢ 4 5 0 0	¢14.095.00	¢10.00	\$2 75C 00
208.3	313.00	SY	Depth Salvage Haul Stockpile Asphalt Pavement 5"	\$1.00	\$313.00	\$32.00	\$10,016.00	\$45.00	\$14,085.00	\$12.00	\$3,756.00
208.4	313.00	SY	Depth	\$1.00	\$313.00	\$35.00	\$10,955.00	\$45.00	\$14,085.00	\$14.00	\$4,382.00
200.4	515.00	51	Flexible Base - Type A, Grade 1 with 2%	φ1.00	φ313.00	φ55.00	φ10,755.00	φ <del>4</del> 5.00	ψ14,065.00	φ14.00	φ <del>4</del> ,562.00
247	125.00	CY	Cement (TxDOT Spec)	\$30.00	\$3,750.00	\$65.00	\$8,125.00	\$45.00	\$5,625.00	\$160.00	\$20,000.00
	120.00	~.		<i>\$20.00</i>	\$2,750.00		\$0,120.00	φ.5.00	\$2,525.00	<i>\.</i>	-20,000.00
340	75.00	CY	HMAC Pavement Type "C" (TxDOT Spec)	\$80.00	\$6,000.00	\$155.00	\$11,625.00	\$191.00	\$14,325.00	\$300.00	\$22,500.00
500	63.00	LF	Concrete Curbing	\$15.00	\$945.00	\$15.00	\$945.00	\$27.00	\$1,701.00	\$36.00	\$2,268.00
502.1	125.00	SY	Concrete Sidewalks	\$40.00	\$5,000.00	\$70.00	\$8,750.00	\$62.00	\$7,750.00	\$50.00	\$6,250.00
502.2	63.00	SY	Concrete Driveways	\$55.00	\$3,465.00	\$100.00	\$6,300.00	\$79.00	\$4,977.00	\$60.00	\$3,780.00
502.3	63.00	SY	Commercial Driveway	\$55.00	\$3,465.00	\$100.00	\$6,300.00	\$90.00	\$5,670.00	\$70.00	\$4,410.00
			Cutting and Replacing Pavements (10" ATB &								
511.3	125.00	SY	3" HMAC)	\$75.00	\$9,375.00	\$125.00	\$15,625.00	\$129.00	\$16,125.00	\$140.00	\$17,500.00
511.2	125.00	CV/	Cutting and Replacing Pavements (6" ATB & 2	¢55.00	¢ 6 975 00	¢110.00	¢12 750 00	¢120.00	¢16 125 00	¢120.00	¢15,000,00
511.3 515	125.00 50.00	SY CY	HMAC) Topsoil	\$55.00 \$5.00	\$6,875.00 \$250.00	\$110.00 \$45.00	\$13,750.00 \$2,250.00	\$129.00 \$73.00	\$16,125.00 \$3,650.00	\$120.00 \$20.00	\$15,000.00 \$1,000.00
516.1	25.00	SY	Bermuda Sodding	\$3.00	\$250.00	\$45.00	\$1,250.00	\$73.00	\$5,650.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
516.2	150.00	SY	St. Augustine Sodding	\$10.00	\$750.00	\$30.00	\$6,750.00	\$22.00	\$1,650.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00
520	250.00	SY	Hydromulch	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$5.00	\$1,050.00	\$20.00	\$500.00
530	13.00	EA	Barricades, Signs, & Traffic Handling	\$2,700.00	\$35,100.00	\$250.00	\$3,250.00	\$1,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$39,000.00
550	938.00	LF	Trench Excavation Safety Protectior	\$5.00	\$4,690.00	\$10.00	\$9,380.00	\$1.00	\$938.00	\$6.00	\$5,628.00
											11/1 1111
553	13.00	EA	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan (SW3P)	\$50.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$8,450.00	\$50.00	\$650.00	\$200.00	\$2,600.00
805	13.00	LF	Traffic Control Plan	\$1,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$750.00	\$9,750.00	\$200.00	\$2,600.00	\$800.00	\$10,400.00
805.1	63.00	HRS	Police Officer	\$80.00	\$5,040.00	\$125.00	\$7,875.00	\$100.00	\$6,300.00	\$50.00	\$3,150.00
851	38.00	EA	Adjusting Existing Manholes	\$300.00	\$11,400.00	\$500.00	\$19,000.00	\$700.00	\$26,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$60,800.00
852.1	13.00	EA	Sanitary Sewer Manholes (0' - 6')	\$2,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$41,600.00	\$4,800.00	\$62,400.00
852.2	3.00	EA	Sanitary Sewer Drop Manholes (0' - 6'	\$2,200.00	\$6,600.00	\$4,200.00	\$12,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$6,600.00	\$19,800.00
852.3	13.00	VF	Extra Depth Manholes (> 6') Sanitary Sewer Manholes, Glass-fiber	\$300.00	\$3,900.00	\$250.00	\$3,250.00	\$500.00	\$6,500.00	\$400.00	\$5,200.00
853	13.00	EA	reinforced polyester (FRP)	\$1,700.00	\$22,100.00	\$3,200.00	\$41,600.00	\$3,500.00	\$45,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$156,000.00
854	375.00	LA	Sanitary Sewer Laterals	\$1,700.00	\$5,250.00	\$3,200.00	\$9,375.00	\$27.00	\$10,125.00	\$50.00	\$130,000.00
854.1	4.00	EA	Two-Way Sanitary Sewer Clean-ou	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$9,375.00	\$27.00	\$2,000.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00
855	6.00	EA		\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$16,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00
			Reconstruction of Existing Manholes Concrete Encasement, Cradles, Saddles and								
858	38.00	CY	Collars	\$100.00	\$3,800.00	\$250.00	\$9,500.00	\$150.00	\$5,700.00	\$200.00	\$7,600.00
866	13,750.00	LF	Television Inspection (8" through 15"	\$5.00	\$68,750.00	\$5.00	\$68,750.00	\$4.00	\$55,000.00	\$4.00	\$55,000.00
866 866	2,063.00	LF LF	Television Inspection (18" through 24"	\$7.00	\$14,441.00	\$8.00	\$16,504.00 \$14,375.00	\$6.00	\$12,378.00 \$2,375.00	\$6.00 \$12.00	\$12,378.00 \$1,500.00
866	125.00		Television Inspection (≥ 27")	\$16.00	\$2,000.00	\$115.00	\$14,375.00	\$19.00	\$2,375.00	\$12.00	\$1,500.00
900.1	9,375.00	LF	Pipe Bursting 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	\$55.00	\$515,625.00	\$43.75	\$410,156.25	\$57.00	\$534,375.00	\$28.00	\$262,500.00
200.1	2,575.00		Pipe Bursting 10" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all	φ55.00	φ515,025.00	φτυ.13	φ-10,130.23	φ57.00	φυστ,υτοιου	φ20.00	\$202,200.00
900.1	1,250.00	LF	depths	\$60.00	\$75,000.00	\$51.50	\$64,375.00	\$61.00	\$76,250.00	\$34.00	\$42,500.00
	,		Pipe Bursting 12" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all								
900.1	1,875.00	LF	depths	\$64.00	\$120,000.00	\$59.00	\$110,625.00	\$72.00	\$135,000.00	\$40.00	\$75,000.00
			Pipe Bursting 15" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all								
900.1	1,250.00	LF	depths	\$65.00	\$81,250.00	\$63.00	\$78,750.00	\$78.00	\$97,500.00	\$48.00	\$60,000.00
			Pipe Bursting 18" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all								
900.1	938.00	LF	depths	\$80.00	\$75,040.00	\$65.00	\$60,970.00	\$95.00	\$89,110.00	\$70.00	\$65,660.00
			Pipe Bursting 21" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all								
900.1	625.00	LF	depths	\$80.00	\$50,000.00	\$68.00	\$42,500.00	\$123.00	\$76,875.00	\$96.00	\$60,000.00
0.7.7			Pipe Bursting 24" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all			+- · · ·		<i>a</i>	#= · · · ·	±	
900.1	500.00	LF	depths	\$100.00	\$50,000.00	\$80.00	\$40,000.00	\$152.00	\$76,000.00	\$140.00	\$70,000.00
000.1	500.00	TE	Pipe Bursting 27" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all	¢100.00	¢50,000,000	\$25 OC	017 500 00	¢1/0.00	¢00.000.00	¢1.00.00	600.000.00
900.1	500.00	LF	depths Pipe Bursting 30" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all	\$100.00	\$50,000.00	\$35.00	\$17,500.00	\$160.00	\$80,000.00	\$160.00	\$80,000.00
900.1	500.00	LF	depths	\$100.00	\$50,000,00	\$20.00	\$10,000,00	\$200.00	\$100,000.00	\$200.00	\$100,000.00
200.1	500.00		Pipe Bursting 33" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all	\$100.00	\$50,000.00	\$38.00	\$19,000.00	¢∠00.00	\$100,000.00	¢∠00.00	\$100,000.00
		1		\$100.00	\$50,000.00	\$45.00	\$22,500.00	\$200.00	\$100,000.00	\$220.00	\$110,000.00
	500.00	LE	depths								
900.1	500.00	LF	depths Pipe Bursting 36" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all	\$100.00	\$50,000.00	\$45.00	\$22,300.00	\$200.00	,,	\$220.00	+
900.1		LF LF	depths Pipe Bursting 36" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths								
	500.00		Pipe Bursting 36" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all	\$100.00	\$50,000.00	\$45.00	\$22,500.00	\$230.00	\$115,000.00	\$300.00	\$150,000.00

	•				. , ,				. , ,	1	
100.2	3.00	EA	Allowance TOTAL BID including addendum # 1, 2 & 3	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00 <b>\$2,099,549.00</b>	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00 <b>\$2,134,721.25</b>	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00 <b>\$2,855,084.00</b>	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.0 <b>\$2,905,311.0</b>
			Sub total (base bid) Emergency Mobilization (48-hour Response)		\$2,087,549.00		\$2,122,721.25		\$2,843,084.00		\$2,893,311.0
4438	250.00	CY	Flowable Backfill (TxDOT Spec)	\$150.00	\$37,500.00	\$147.50	\$36,875.00	\$150.00	\$37,500.00	\$120.00	\$30,000.0
1001.1	250.00	LF	Flow Management (36" diameter) piping per linear feet over 1000 feet	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$50.00	\$12,500.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$80.00	\$20,000.0
1001.1	250.00	LF	Flow Management (30" or 33" diameter) piping per linear feet over 1000 feeet	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$35.00	\$8,750.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$70.00	\$17,500.0
1001.1	250.00	LF	Flow Management (27" diameter) piping per linear feet over 1000 feet	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$45.00	\$11,250.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$60.00	\$15,000.0
1001.1	250.00	LF	Flow Management (24" diameter) piping per linear feet over 1000 feet	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$45.00	\$11,250.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$12,500.0
1001	1.00	EA	Flow Management (36" diameter) including up to 1000 linear feet of piping	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.0
1001	1.00	EA	Flow Management (30" or 33" diameter) including up to 1000 linear feet of piping	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.0
1001	1.00	EA	Flow Management (27" diameter) including up to 1000 linear feet of piping	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.
1001	1.00	EA	Flow Management (24" diameter) including up to 1000 linear feet of piping	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.
910.2	625.00	SF	Noncircular Manholes, and Manholes Greater than 4 ft. in Diameter)	\$30.00	\$18,750.00	\$18.00	\$11,250.00	\$30.00	\$18,750.00	\$50.00	\$31,250.
910.1	750.00	VF	ft. in Diameter) Manhole Rehabilitation (Structures,	\$285.00	\$213,750.00	\$105.00	\$78,750.00	\$330.00	\$247,500.00	\$250.00	\$187,500
900.5	625.00	LF	sizes, all depths Manhole Rehabilitation (Standard Manholes 4	\$10.00	\$6,250.00	\$17.00	\$10,625.00	\$20.00	\$12,500.00	\$120.00	\$75,000
900.4	125.00	LF	Extra Length Point Repairs, all sizes, all depths Upsizing of Main (Greater than One Size) all	\$50.00	\$6,250.00	\$100.00	\$12,500.00	\$100.00	\$12,500.00	\$300.00	\$37,500.
900.3	1.00	EA	Replace up to 10 LF of pipe	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.
900.3	1.00	EA	depth) Replace up to 10 LF of pipe Point Repairs for 36", Pipe Sizes (>16' depth)	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.
900.3	1.00	EA	Replace up to 10 LF of pipe Point Repairs for 36", Pipe Sizes (10' - 16'	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.
900.3	1.00	EA	depth) Replace up to 10 LF of pipe Point Repairs for 36", Pipe Sizes (0' - 10' depth)	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.
900.3	1.00	EA	16" depth) Replace up to 10 LF of pipe Point Repairs for 30" or 33", Pipe Sizes (>16'	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.
			Point Repairs for 30" or 33", Pipe Sizes (10' -								
900.3	1.00	EA	Point Repairs for 30" or 33", Pipe Sizes (0' -10' depth) Replace up to 10 LF of pipe	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.
900.3	1.00	EA	Point Repairs for 24" or 27", Pipe Sizes (>16' depth) Replace up to 10 LF of pipe	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800
900.3	1.00	EA	Point Repairs for 24" or 27", Pipe Sizes (10'-16' depth) Replace up to 10 LF of pipe	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000
900.3	1.00	EA	depth) Replace up to 10 LF of pipe	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600
900.3	3.00	EA	Point Repairs for 18" or 21", Pipe Sizes (>16' depth) Replace up to 10 LF of pipe Point Repairs for 24" or 27", Pipe Sizes (0'-10'	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,900.00	\$17,700.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,800.00	\$14,400
900.3	3.00	EA	Point Repairs for 18" or 21", Pipe Sizes (10' - 16' depth) Replace up to 10 LF of pipe Point Papeirs for 18" or 21", Pipe Sizes (> 16'	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,750.00	\$17,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,400.00	\$13,200
900.3	3.00	EA	depth) Replace up to 10 LF of pipe	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,250.00	\$12,750.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000
900.3	3.00	EA	depth) Replace up to 10 LF of pipe Point Repairs for 18" or 21", Pipe Sizes (0' - 10'	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,800.00	\$14,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,400.00	\$13,200
900.3	3.00	EA	16' depth) Replace up to 10 LF of pipe Point Repairs for 12" or 15", Pipe Sizes (>16'	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,550.00	\$10,650.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,900.00	\$8,700
900.3	3.00	EA	depth) Replace up to 10 LF of pipe Point Repairs for 12" or 15", Pipe Sizes (10' -	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$5,700.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$6,600
900.3	3.00	EA	depth) Replace up to 10 LF of pipe Point Repairs for 12" or 15", Pipe Sizes (0'-10'	\$3,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000
900.3	6.00	EA	depth) Replace up to 10 LF of pipe Point Repairs for 8" or 10", Pipe Sizes (>16'	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$3,550.00	\$21,300.00	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$14,400.
900.3	13.00	EA	depth) Replace up to 10 LF of pipe Point Repairs for 8" or 10", Pipe Sizes (10'-16'	\$2,800.00	\$36,400.00	\$1,550.00	\$20,150.00	\$2,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$18,200.
			Point Repairs for 8" or 10", Pipe Sizes (0'-10'								
900.2	13.00	EA	Service Reconnection (>16' depth) (Includes up to 10 LF of lateral)	\$800.00	\$10,400.00	\$1,550.00	\$20,150.00	\$1,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$3,600.00	\$46,800
900.2	63.00	EA	Service Reconnection (10' -16' depth) (Includes up to 10 LF of lateral)	\$700.00	\$44,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$94,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$113,400.
item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
CIME &         2:00 P.M.           DATE:         April 22, 2010 (per addendum)			Md		Ve			53			
Contract Phase 2			Passonia F Roc			WRS Infrastructure & Environment, Inc. 221 Hobbs Street, Suite 108 Tampa, Florida 33619		ц	75 San /		
PROPOSAL: Job No. 10-4518 2010 Pipe Bursting Work Order Construction			tructi	131 N adena	25 In 137 S kdale		S Infr wiror bbs S pa, F		ipela 80 G Anton		
TABULATION OF BIDS			PM Construction & Rehab, L.P. 131 N. Richey Pasadena, TX 77506		Veolia ES Industrial Services	4437 S. Hwy 77 Rockdale, TX 76567	WRS Infrastructure &	Environment, Inc. I Hobbs Street, Suite 1 Tampa, Florida 33619	Pipelayers, Inc.	7580 Grissom Rd. San Antonio, TX 78251	
P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449			Reha hey 7750		ial Se	y 77 7656	icture	t, Inc , Suit a 336	Inc.	n Rd X 78'	
Solicitation No.: B-10-030-DD Contract No.: C-10-038-DD SAN ANTONIO		NTONIO WATER SYSTEM	ab, L )6		rvice		& 5 108 [9				

PROPOSAL: TIME &	Contract No.: C-10-038-DD SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS Job No. 10-4518 2010 Pipe Bursting Work Order Construction Contract Phase 2 2:00 P.M. April 22, 2010 (per addendum)		PM Construction & Rehab. L.P.		Veolia ES Industrial Services	ckd ckd	WRS Infrastructure &	Environment, Inc. 221 Hobbs Street, Suite 108 Tampa, Florida 33619	Pinelavers Inc	ssom , TX
DATE:	April 22, 20 Unit of	)10 (per addendum)		1		1		1		1
Item No. Estimate Qty		Description	Unit Price	Total [1]	Unit Price	Total [2]	Unit Price	Total [3]	Unit Price	Total [4]